Evaluates: MAX2771MAX2771 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX2771 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evaluation
of the MAX2771, a next-generation Global Navigation
Satellite System (GNSS) receiver covering the L1, L2, L5,
E1, E5, E6, B1, B2, and B3 bands, as well as the GPS,
GLONASS, Galileo, QZSS, IRNSS, and BeiDou navigation
satellite systems on a single chip. It enables testing of

PART TYPE
MAX2771EVKIT# EV Kit
Component Suppliers Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  6www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX2771MAX2771 Evaluation Kit
MAX2771 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 C1-C3 - 3 TAJB106K016R;
T494B106K016A AVX;AVX 10UF CAPACITOR; SMT (3528);
TANTALUM CHIP; 10UF; 16V; TOL=10%
2 C4, C6, C7 - 3 C0402C682K5RAC;
GRM155R71H682KA88 KEMET;MURATA 6800PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402);
CERAMIC CHIP; 6800PF; 50V; TOL=10%;
TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
3 C8-C17, C64 - 11
C0402C101J5GAC;
NMC0402NPO101J;
CC0402JRNPO9BN101;
GRM1555C1H101JA01;
C1005C0G1H101J050
KEMET;NIC COMPONENTS
CORP.;YAGEO
PHICOMP;MURATA;TDK
100PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402);
CERAMIC CHIP; 100PF; 50V; TOL=5%; TG=-
55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=C0G
4
C18-C25,
C48-C51, C54-
C57, C60-C63
- 20 C0402C104J4RAC KEMET 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT; 0402;
CERAMIC;  0.1uF; 16V; 5%; X7R; -55degC to
+ 125degC; 0 +/-15% degC MAX.
5 C26-C31 - 6
NMC0402X7R103K16TRP;
GRM155R71C103KA01;
CC0402KRX7R7BB103
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.;
MURATA;YAGEO 0.01UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402);
CERAMIC CHIP; 0.01UF; 16V; TOL=10%;
MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=X7R
6 C33 - 1 C0402C0G500-150JNP;
GRM1555C1H150JA01 VENKEL LTD.;MURATA 15PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402);
CERAMIC CHIP; 15PF; 50V; TOL=5%; TG=-
55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=C0G
7 C34 - 1 CC0402KRX7R9BB751 YAGEO 750PF CAP; SMT (0402); 750PF; 10%;
50V; X7R; CERAMIC CHIP
8 C39, C40 - 2 C0402C100J5GAC;
GRM1555C1H100JA01 KEMET;MURATA 10PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402);
CERAMIC CHIP; 10PF; 50V; TOL=5%; TG=-
55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=C0G
9 C41-C45 - 5 C0402C105K8PAC KEMET 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402);
CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 10V; TOL=10%; TG=-
55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
10 C65 - 1 GRM1554C1E1R1CA01 MURATA 1.1PF CAP; SMT (0402); 1.1PF;